Runda 1 (2017-06-22) - Gradi Golf Club 18 new

Gr.

10

Godz.

10:00

10:10

10:20

10:30

10:40

10:50

11:00

11:10

11:20

11:30

Dotek

Nazwisko i imie

Panas Elzbieta
Wiatr Rhea

Meronk Joanna

Trocha Dorota
Szmidt Beata

Moranska Brygida

Niewdana Dorota
katka Magdalena

Szczesniak Patrycja

Ratajczak Beata
Lasik Matgorzata

Mirus Matgorzata

Popek Laura
Micha$ Natalia

Buchalik Danuta

Michas Danuta
Kowalczykowska Bozena

Traum Barbara

Popek Renata
Dudek Matgorzata
Skobierska Elzbieta

Kaleta Weronika
Bogdanska Beata

Pacholczyk Iwona

Olejnik Grazyna
Ziobron Renata

Galczynska Anna

Czechmeszynska Marta
Gradecka Marzena

Stawinska-Zamirowska Iwona

Pte¢

Hcp

9.6
8.5
11.8

10.5
14.3
13.8

13.8
16.8
29.5

17.5
17.8

34.6

18.1
10.4
194

20.6
221

255

50.0
19.9
29.3

37.0
27.2
36.0

31.2
44.0
36.0

315
17.6
35.5



